Arrangor:
Plats:

Datum:
Tavlingsledare:
Véaderlek:

K35 100m Final
1 Helene Bourdin
2 Eva Sandvall
3 Lina Sollven
Sara Liljegren

K35 800m

1 Sara Liliegren

2 Sofie Hogberg

3 Eva Sandvall

4 Emelie Ovenholm
Kajsa Petersson

K35 5000m
1 Karin Forsberg
2 Martina Bergsell
3 Jennie Lorentsson

K35 Langd
1 Eva Sandvall
2 Lina Sollven
3 Camilla Sevelin

K35 Spjut
1 Anna Werner
2 Rebecka Johansson

K35 Vikt
1 Ida-Maria Rigoll
2 Anna Werner

K35 4x400m

1 Turebergs FK, K35
Anita Christenson
Ulla Karneback
Kristina Carlsson
Emelie Ovenholm

VETERANSM

Hogby 2018

Hoégby IF

Hogby IP
20180810
Carl-Gustaf Nilsson

2,7 Poang

80 Taby IS 13.24 4p
81 Linkopings GIF 13.65 2p
83 Bjornstorps IF 14.74 1p
81 IS Géta DNS
81 IS Gota 213,00 MR 5p
81 Hemlingby LK 2.25,30 3p
81 Linkdpings GIF 2.33,64 2p
81 Turebergs FK 3.28,32 1p
81 Ludvika FFI DNS
80 KFUM Orebro Friidrott 18.13,42 ap
83 Ocab RC 19.30,71 2p
82 IS Géta 19.43,04 1p
81 Linkdpings GIF 465 2,1 452 0,3 ap
83 Bjornstorps IF 421 23 4,21 33 410 12p
82 Katrineholms SK 4,21 23 4,16 19 1p
79 Danderyds SK 28,54 3p
79 IK Sisu 27,65 1p
82 Kyrkhults SK 11,65 3p
79 Danderyds SK 9,45 1p

Turebergs FK 6.09,96 MR ny gren, SR klubblag 4p

66 Turebergs FK
53 Turebergs FK
40 Turebergs FK
81 Turebergs FK



K40 100m Final
1 Ulrika Evjen
2 Anna Bjorkstedt
3 Primrose Ulegéard
4 Ulrika Lindgren

K40 800m
1 Annika Faager
2 Florentina Stojakovic
Maria Granlund
Elin Bergkvist
Jill Bengtsson
Frida Ossmar

K40 5000m

1 Anna Lindh

2 Maria Eriksson

3 Karolin Wennerbeck
Frida Ossmar

K40 400m hack
1 Annalena Falknell

K40 Langd
1 Anna Bjorkstedt
2 Ulrika Evjen
3 Hanna Lundqvist
4 Annalena Falknell
5 Primrose Ulegéard
6 Anna Arnerdal

K40 Spjut
1 Primrose Ulegard
2 Cecilia Heine
3 Maria Rosengren
4 Ulrika Lindgren
Elin Bergkvist

K40 Vikt
1 Maria Rosengren
2 Ulrika Lindgren

K45 100m Final
1 Lena Axelson
2 Helen Hermundstad
3 Jenny Rosén
4 Maria Nilsson
5 Camilla Larson
6 Gina Engberg

K45 800m
1 Eva Olausson
2 Mia Arnhult
3 Sofia Hegardt
4 Camilla Lindstrém

K45 5000m
1 Mia Havinder
2 Anne Ellstrém

74 Spéarvagens FK
78 Sparvagens FK
76 Vasteras FK
76 IFK Nora

76 Bjornstorps IF
74 IFK Helsingborg
77 Habo FIF-04
76 Sparvagens FK
78 1S Géta

77 Hogby IF

74 LK Roslagen
76 IF Start

75 Bjornstorps IF
77 Hogby IF

78 FK Athlet

78 Sparvagens FK
74 Spéarvagens FK
78 IK Sisu

78 FK Athlet

76 Vasteras FK

75 Osmo Nynas FK

76 Vasterds FK
74 Tingbergs AIS
77 Varbergs GIF
76 IFK Nora

76 Sparvagens FK

77 Varbergs GIF
76 IFK Nora

72 Sparvagens FK

73 Sparvagens FK

72 Nykopings BIS

72 HOO6rs IS

69 Tjalve IF Norrk6ping
71 Jarvso IF

70 Ludvika FFI

69 IFK Liding6 Friidrott
72 IFK Lund

71 Hogby IF

69 Bjornstorps IF
69 IF Gota Karlstad

3,7
13.16
13.16
14.18
16.88

2.16,63
2.25,60
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

19.24,68
19.32,06
19.41,33
DNS

76.11

5,04
4,92
4,31
4,19
4,09
3,64

27,46
25,81
21,30
16,41
DNS

8,44
6,43

3,6
12.87
13.12
13.28
14.31
14.79
15.84

2.35,22
2.39,04
2.56,24
3.17,77

18.42,44
19.49,03

malfoto
malfoto

SR, MR

1,0
1,7
1,9
3,7
0,7
15

3,93 1,9

Sp
3p

1p

1p

4p
2p
1p

2p

Sp
4p
3p
2p
1p

3p
1p

p
Sp
4p

2p
1p



3 Josefine Carlberg
4 Lotta A Sandahl

K45 Langd
1 Jenny Rosén
2 Anna Ek
3 Linda Akerman
4 Maria Nilsson

K45 Spjut
1 Linda Akerman
2 Soile Ostin
3 Lena Borg Oké
4 Anna Ek
5 Mirjam Véhrmann
6 Susanne Lindefalk
7 Lotta Borgius
8 Gina Engberg

K45 Vikt
1 Anna Ek
2 Lena Borg Oké
3 Carina Kallén
4 Anna Tebelius
5 Mirjam Véhrmann
6 Susanne Lindefalk
7 Gina Engberg
8 Maria Classon

K50 100m Final
1 Maria Jonasson
2 Anna-Lena L66w
3 Charlotta Kimby
4 Christina Tillman
5 Satu Nyberg Schoug
6 Asa Sjoberg

K50 800m
1 Maibritt Nilsson
2 Sara Johnson
3 Anna-Stina Wanby
4 Bodil Méartensson
Ulrika Wykman

K50 5000m
1 Marie Dasler
2 Anette Kroon
3 Anna-Stina Wanby
4 Ulrika Wykman
5 Mia Edvardsson
Maibritt Nilsson

K50 300m héack
1 Asa Sjoberg

2 Ann Wiborgh Haraldsson

K50 Langd
1 Charlotta Kimby
2 Marie Grahn

69 IS Gota
69 IK Hakarpspojkarna

72 Nykopings BIS

73 IK Hakarpspojkarna
71 IFK Halmstad

72 Hoors 1S

71 IFK Halmstad

70 Karlskoga FIF

69 Sparvagens FK

73 IK Hakarpspojkarna
69 Sparvagens FK

69 Hammarby IF

70 Hammarby IF

71 Jarvso IF

73 IK Hakarpspojkarna
69 Spéarvagens FK

69 IFK Strémsund

71 Lerum Friidrott

69 Sparvagens FK

69 Hammarby IF

71 Jarvso IF

70 Huddinge AIS

68 Warnamo SK
65 Soderhamns IF
65 Sparvagens FK
68 Spéarvagens FK
68 Warnamo SK
68 Malarhojdens IK

21.20,38
25.11,95

4,84
4,64
4,50
3,72

30,11
27,70
27,70
23,94
19,84
17,00
15,88
15,19

11,99
10,28
9,84
8,61
7,89
7,69
7,02
5,62

2,1
13.70
14.20
14.86
15.50
15.76
16.61

64 Falkenberg Allstars LK 2.42,78

68 IFK Helsingborg
64 Hogby IF

64 Bjornstorps IF
68 Hogby IF

68 IF Start

67 Simlangsdalens IF
64 Hogby IF

68 Hogby IF

66 Héasselby SK

24491
2.51,22
3.13,27
DNS

19.52,12
21.43,65
22.00,32
22.50,21
23.26,57

64 Falkenberg Allstars LK DNS

68 Malarhojdens IK
64 Upsala IF

68 Sparvagens FK
67 KA 2IF

62.78
66.72

3,95
3,90

2,0
2,8
1,7
3,1

27,57
25,86

0,0
3,6

4,21 1,8

3,58 1,3

3,85 0,0

Sp
3p
2p
1p

9p
p
6p

Sp
4p

2p
1p

3p
1p

Sp
3p



3 Annelie Scholdstrém
4 Satu Nyberg Schoug
Catarina Lindh

K50 Spjut
1 Maria Sundqyvist
2 Marie Grahn
3 Eva-Lena Bergkvist
4 Maria Jonasson
5 Satu Nyberg Schoug
6 Maria Holmesson
7 Ann-Christin Olsson

K50 Vikt
1 Annelie Scholdstrom
2 Ann-Britt Jakobsson
3 Maria Jonasson
4 Ann-Christin Lindh
5 Maria Sundgvist
6 Marie Grahn
7 Satu Nyberg Schoug
8 Maria Holmesson
9 Ann-Christin Olsson
Anna Lundin

K55 800m
1 Karin Wahlstedt

K55 5000m
1 Karin Schon
2 Marie Olsson
3 Annika Ryback
4 Sonja Roxner

K55 Langd
Karin Olsson
Barbara Bondesson

K55 Spjut

1 Eva Martinsson

2 Kristina Trollsés
Karin Olsson
Barbara Bondesson

K55 Vikt
1 Kristina Ponton
2 Eva Martinsson
3 Siv Tornegard
4 Bodil Andersson
Karin Olsson

K60 100m Final
1 Lilly Wizén
2 Gunnel Tolfes
3 Kerstin Grape
4 Ewa Wahlberg

K60 800m
1 Lilly Wizén

67 Turebergs FK
68 Warnamo SK
68 Sparvagens FK

66 Sparvagens FK

67 KA2IF

64 Pited IF

68 Warnamo SK

68 Warnamo SK

66 Lerum Friidrott

64 IK Hakarpspojkarna

67 Turebergs FK

64 IK Tjelvar

68 Warnamo SK

65 IFK Lund

66 Sparvagens FK

67 KA 2 IF

68 Warnamo SK

66 Lerum Friidrott

64 IK Hakarpspojkarna
68 Hogby IF

60 Jarvso IF

62 IF Kville

63 Bjornstorps IF
61 Bjornstorps IF
62 Solvikingarna

61 Jarvso IF
60 Huddinge AIS

61 Varbergs GIF

61 Danderyds SK
61 Jarvso IF

60 Huddinge AIS

63 IFK Trelleborg
61 Varbergs GIF
60 Hogby IF

61 Sparvagens FK
61 Jarvso IF

55 Roma IF

58 Turebergs FK

58 IFK Lidingd Friidrott
55 Uppsala LK

55 Roma IF

3,60
3,51
DNS

28,24
26,41
26,08
22,97
16,53
14,09
12,38

13,72
12,52
11,94
11,59
11,14
10,24
8,67
7,97
4,58
DNS

2.42,85

19.22,04
19.42,12
20.51,92
22.28,38

DNS
DNS

23,01

23,01
DNS
DNS

12,03

11,05

7,02

5,63
DNS

15.40
15.80
15.91
19.45

2.53,17

1,2
0,1

22,44
22,07

2p
1p

8p
6p

Sp
4p

2p
1p

2p

Sp
3p
2p
1p

3p
1p

Sp
3p
2p

1p

Sp



2 Gunnel Tolfes
3 Kerstin Sjoqvist
4 Ewa Wahlberg

K60 5000m
1 Ann-Katrin Lundqvist
2 Katarina Nilsson

K60 300m hack
1 Gunnel Tolfes

K60 Langd
1 Gunnel Tolfes
2 Kerstin Grape

K60 Spjut
1 Marie Forsberg

K60 Vikt
1 Katarina Nilsson
2 Marie Forsberg
3 Ann-Marie Tornegérd

K65 100m Final
1 Ulla Karneback
2 Inger Boijertz

K65 800m
1 Ulla Karneback
2 Britt Hellmark
3 Maria Bjoérkman

K65 5000m
1 Britt Hellmark

K65 300m hack
1 Ulla Karnebéack

K65 Langd
1 Ulla Karneback

K65 Spjut
1 Elisabet Ekborg

K65 Vikt
1 Elisabet Ekborg
2 Anne-Marie J6nsson

K70 100m Final
1 Ing-Marie Persson
2 Mia Wanqvist

K70 800m
1 Ann-Margret Friberg
2 Eva Widelund
3 Mia Wanqyvist
4 Inga-Britt Lindqgvist

K70 5000m

58 Turebergs FK
56 Uppsala LK
55 Uppsala LK

54 IK Sisu
56 Hogby IF

58 Turebergs FK

58 Turebergs FK
58 IFK Liding6 Friidrott

58 Sparvagens FK

56 Hogby IF
58 Sparvagens FK
57 Hogby IF

53 Turebergs FK
51 Spéarvagens FK

53 Turebergs FK
50 Lidképings IS
52 Hammarby IF

50 Lidképings IS

53 Turebergs FK

53 Turebergs FK

52 Hoors IS

52 Hoors IS
49 Angelholms IF

45 |IK Akele
47 IK Akele

48 Bjornstorps IF
45 |ggesunds SK
47 IK Akele

47 OK Njudung

2.59,40
3.03.37
3.40,13

22.08,82
26.25,76

57.04

3,09
2,69

16,86

9,31
9,12
6,24

2,1
15.87
24.46

3.01,33
3.37,39
3.53,17

25.40,76

59.64

3,56

17,15

8,34
7,14

2,1
20.71
23.35

3.31,48
3.35,57
3.46,44
4.32,34

SR, MR

2,0
0,1

SR, MR

2,0

3p
2p
1p

3p
1p

2p

3p
1p

2p

4p
2p
1p

3p
1p

4p
2p
1p

2p

2p

2p

2p

3p
1p

3p
1p



1 Monica Lorentzon Peters

2 Lilian Brorsson

K70 Langd
1 Birgitta Uppgarden
2 Elisabeth Augustyniak

K70 Spjut
1 Birgitta Uppgarden
2 Marianne Ek

K70 Vikt
1 Marianne Ek
2 Eva-Lisa Hansson
3 Birgitta Uppgarden

K75 100m Final
1 Kerstiin Nilsson
2 Barbro Gadle
3 Kristina Carlsson
4 Sonja Nilsson

K75 800m
Kristina Carlsson

K75 Langd
1 Kerstiin Nilsson
2 Barbro Gadle
3 Sonja Nilsson

K75 Vikt
1 Anita Vestlund

K80 Langd
1 Elisabeth Danneskog

K80 Spjut
1 Anna-Lisa Lindh
2 Elisabeth Danneskog

K80 Vikt
1 Rose-Mari Persson
2 Anna-Lisa Lindh
3 Elisabeth Danneskog

45 Gagnefs I.F 24.33,33
47 Hogby IF 32.08,79
48 Oskarshamns SK 293 -0,1
46 Munso IF DNS
48 Oskarshamns SK 16,26 SR, MR
47 IK Hakarpspojkarna 15,87
47 IK Hakarpspojkarna 8,10
47 Tanums IF 7,65
48 Oskarshamns SK 7,17
2,1
42 IFK Lund 17.64
42 Upsala IF 19.10
40 Turebergs FK 19.59
39 IFK Lund 21.10
40 Turebergs FK DNF
42 IFK Lund 3,08 02 MR
42 Upsala IF 287 -05
39 IFK Lund 2,22 -1,.1
41 Huddinge AIS 7,05
35 Nordanstigs Friidrott 1,72 26 154 -11
36 IFK Lund 11,73
35 Nordanstigs Friidrott 7,65
37 IFK Lund 8,63
36 IFK Lund 7,59
35 Nordanstigs Friidrott 512

Foreningspoang Kvinnor

Alingsas IF
Alvesta FI
Andrarums IF

Op

Op
Op

3p
1p

2p

3p
1p

4p
2p
1p

Sp
3p
2p
1p

Op

4p
2p
1p

2p

3p
1p

4p
2p
1p



Apladalens LK Op

Bjorkshults IF Op
Bjornstorps IF 18p
Bollnas FIK Op
Boo IF Op
Borlange Loparklubb Op
Bottnaryds IF Op
Brannans FF Op
Balsta IK Op
Danderyds SK 5p
Djurmo/Sifferbo IF Op
Duvbo IK Op
Eds SK Friidrott Op
Eksjo Sodra IK Op
Eslovs Al Op
Falkenberg Allstars LK 5p
Falkopings AIK FIF Op
Falu IK Op
FIK Farjestaden Op
FK Athlet 5p
Fredrikshofs FI Op
Friskis&Svettis Op
Friskis&Svettis Stockholm  Op
Gagnefs I.F 3p
Gamleby OK Op
Gefle IF Op
Genarps IF Op
GIF Manhem Op
Granums IF Op
Goteborgs KIK Op
Goteborgs Skidklubb Op
Habo FIF-04 Op
Hammarby IF 9p
Hanvikens SK Op
Heleneholms IF Op
Hellas FK Op
Hemlingby LK 3p
Hofors AlF Op
Huddinge AIS 3p
Halle IF Op
Hallefors LK Op
Hasselby SK 1p
Hassleholm Freeflow FC Op
Hogby IF 17p
Hogsbo AIK Op
Hoo6rs IS 9p
IF Gota Karlstad Op
IF Kville 5p
IF Linnéa Op
IF Mantra sport Op
IF Start 8p
IF Udd Op
IFK Goteborg Friidrott Op
IFK Halmstad 11p
IFK Helsingborg 4p
IFK Liding6 Friidrott 6p
IFK Linkdping FIK Op

IFK Lund 27p



IFK Marsta

IFK Nora

IFK Strdmsund
IFK Trelleborg

IFK Tumba

IFK Véaxjo
Iggesunds SK

IK Akele

IK Granit

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Orient

IK Sisu

IK Stal

IK Tjelvar

IK Ymer

IS Goéta

Istrums SK

Jarvso IF

KA 2 IF

Kalmar SK
Karlskoga FIF
Katrineholms SK
KFUM Arvika
KFUM Orebro Friidrott
Kils AIK
Kramfors-Alliansen
Kungshamns IF
Kyrkhults SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lerum Friidrott
Lidkopings IS
Linkdpings GIF

LK Nykopings Runners
LK Roslagen
Ludvika FFI
Majornas IK
Malmo Al
Mariestads AlF
Morjarv SK

Munso IF
Mélarhdjdens IK
Morbylanga GolF

Neonmannens larjungar

Nordanstigs Friidrott
Nykdpings BIS
Nynas FK

Ocab RC

OK Njudung
Oskarshamns SK
Pited IF

Roma IF
Runacademy IF
Ryssbergets IK
Simlangsdalens IF
Simrishamns AlF
Skelleftea AIK
Solvikingarna
Sparvagens FK
Stensjons IF



Stockholms FTF
Sundsvalls FI
Salens IF
Saters IF
Savedalens AIK
Soderhamns IF
Tanums IF

Timra AIF - Friidrott

Tingbergs AIS

Tjalve IF Norrkdping

Tranas AIF
Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans IF
Trangsvikens IF
Turebergs FK
Taby IS

UF Contact
Ununge IF
Uppsala LK
Upsala IF

Valo IK
Varbergs GIF
Vemhans IK
VIF Gute FI
Vilsta IK

Vittsjo GIK
Vésterds FK
Vaxjo Loparklubb
Wedevags IF
Wéarnamo SK
Ystads IF Friidrott
Ahus FIK
Akersberga SK
Alems OK
Angelholms IF
Oresund FK
Osmo Nynas FK
Ostansjo SK
Osthammar Fl



